N040000033228

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
	ddress)	<u> </u>
(~	uui=33)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
(B	usiness Entity Name)
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Centricates o	Status
Special Instructions to	> Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	
V		



03/29/04--01018--005 **87.50

FILED 04 MAR 26 PM 2: 12

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

- Department of State
- Division of Corporations
- P. O. Box 6327
- Tallahassee, FL 32314

PURPOSE SUBJECT: FC. INCLUDE SUFFIX) (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

Г

STO.00 Filing Fee	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status 	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	X \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status DPY REQUIRED			
FROM:	JAMES R. BI	JRR OWS Printed or typed)				
3316 SE 4 m ST Address						
	Pampono Be	Ach, FZ 3	3062			
	City, State & Zip (954) 501 - 8734 Daytime Telephone number					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

-

.

-

.

Articles of Incorporation (In compliance with Chapter 647 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (non-profit)

	(In compliance with Chapter 6	7 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (non-profit)			
Article I	The name shall be:	Purpose in Life Inc.			
Article II	The principle place of bu	isiness mailing address is:			
		Purpose in Life Inc. Siness mailing address is: 3316 SE 4 th St. Pompano Beach, FI 33062			
Article III	The purpose for which the Corporation is organized is: This corporation is a non-profit public benefit corporation and is organized to aid mankind through economic and community development programs.				
	enrichment. To help tho	uragement, enlightenment, education, and se with alcohol and drug addiction through b skills, on the job training, to become ASE re industry.			
	employable, responsible,	rough the prison and jail system become and productive members of society. lot to return to a life of crime and eventually			
	for the purpose of genera quarter way housing, tra	nent, vehicles, land, buildings, and services ting project, programs, half way and three nsitional housing, development centers to nt programs and to accept donations, to further this cause.			
Article IV		stock is: Distributed evenly through the ed as stated in the By-Laws			
Article V	Initial Officers and or Di	rectors:			
	President/Director	James R. Burrows 3316 SE 4 th St. Pompano Beach, Fl 33062			
	Vice President/Director	Alfred Taylor 3509 Nassau Drive Miramar, Fl 33023			
	Secretary/Director	Maritza Rodriguez 3316 SE 4 th St. Pompano Beach, FI 33062			

	Treasurer/Director	Angela Cooke 7445 NW 44 th St. Lauderhill, Fl 33319				
	Director of Programs & Op		James R. Burro 3316 SE 4 th St. Pompano Beach		162	
Article VI	Registered Agent shall be:	James R. Bu 3316 SE 4 th S Pompano Be		ECRETAR	04 MAR 26	FIL
Article VII	Name and address of the Ir	icorporator is	: James R. Burro 3316 SE 4 th St. Pompano Beach		PH 2013	ΈD
********	*****	*****	*****	*******	***	

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

. OSwhoma Signature/Registered Agent

M/

Juhous Signature/Incorporator

3/22/04 Date 3/22/04